
Ahirora APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Potato - Other  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2026-03-11

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2026-03-03

Raddish  8.00  800.00  800.00  700.00  800.00 2026-03-03

Cabbage  7.00  700.00  800.00  600.00  700.00 2026-03-03

Cauliflower  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2026-03-03

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2026-03-01

Tomato  5.00  500.00  500.00  500.00  500.00 2026-03-01

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2026-03-01

Carrot  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2026-03-01

Pumpkin  16.00  1,600.00  1,700.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2026-03-01

Brinjal  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2026-03-01

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.70  2,370.00  2,370.00  2,370.00  2,370.00 2026-02-22

Pumpkin - Other  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2026-02-08

Onion - Other  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2026-02-08

Peas Wet  13.00  1,300.00  1,300.00  1,200.00  1,300.00 2026-02-08

Lentil(Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  78.00  7,800.00  7,800.00  7,800.00  7,800.00 2026-01-29

Brinjal - Round  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2026-01-25

Peas cod  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2026-01-16

Rice - III  98.00  9,800.00  9,800.00  9,800.00  9,800.00 2026-01-11

Rice - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  4,400.00  5,000.00 2026-01-07

Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg)  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-12-20

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2025-12-20

Peas cod - Other  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-12-14
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